Preces apraksts

Tilpums:

1000x500x380 mm
1000x500x430 mm
1000x500x540 mm
1000x500x480 mm
1000x500x600 mm
1200x600x380 mm
1200x600x430 mm
1200x600x480 mm
1200x600x540 mm
1200x600x600 mm

P

EUR:
EUR:
EUR:
EUR:
EUR:
EUR:
EUR:
EUR:
EUR:
EUR:

158.50
158.50
158.50
158.50
158.50
214.18
214.18
214.18
214.18
214.18

N N N N e N N N N N



